
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No.  

921 

446 

910 

66 

528 

811 

48 

717 

806 

916 

305 

1036 

30 

499 

950 

84 

147 

44 

235 

55 

13 

538 

98 

826 

936 

665 

108 

Name  

William Pettersson 

Linus Persson 

Olle Mårtensson 

John Olsson 

Zeb Mossberg 

Lukas Johnsson 

Kevin Edberg 

Otto Gustavsson 

Felix Ottosson 

Alex Takkunen 

Pontus Girmalm 

Liam Gustafsson 

Alice Welander 

Timmy Törnell 

Linus Bergsten 

Gustav Lindekrantz 

Ebbe Kronvall 

Lukas Into 

Edwin Karlsson 

Louice Holgersson 

Annie Nilsson 

André Poulsen 

Neo Åkesson 

Emil Möller 

Kevin Björklund 

Viggo Lindquist 

Colin Bexell 

Make  

KTM 

TM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Club  

MK Jämke Jämshög 

MK Tranan 

Gislaveds MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Veinge MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Huskvarna MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Vrigstad MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

MK Tranan 

Huskvarna MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Huskvarna MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Rödeby CK 

MCK Hallandia 

Ilstorps Motions & KCK 

MCK Hallandia 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Anderslövs MK 

Skivarps MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Points  

100 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

48 

44 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

7 

6 

Best Tm  

2:02.309 

2:03.830 

2:06.501 

2:06.665 

2:08.481 

2:09.108 

2:12.852 

2:11.754 

2:13.206 

2:14.029 

2:14.210 

2:15.675 

2:15.748 

2:17.288 

2:18.943 

2:15.659 

2:20.645 

2:20.135 

2:21.463 

2:25.758 

2:30.360 

2:33.610 

2:37.073 

2:39.073 

2:38.730 

2:24.097 

2:48.306 

Diff  

1.474 

28.765 

29.208 

57.046 

1:12.496 

1:42.508 

1:43.400 

2:03.825 

2:10.316 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm  

24:28.929 

24:30.403 

24:57.694 

24:58.137 

25:25.975 

25:41.425 

26:11.437 

26:12.329 

26:32.754 

26:39.245 

24:29.292 

24:33.439 

24:33.605 

25:16.637 

25:18.292 

25:25.708 

25:40.436 

25:46.578 

26:03.348 

24:42.321 

24:45.899 

25:52.872 

26:49.448 

27:11.998 

21:31.106 

16:46.758 

25:01.118 

Sponsor  

Team MWE 

Claessons Bromölla 

JE68 Racing Team 

Team Eliasson Racing 

JE68 Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-07-13 12:13:32 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 

Bit. Tävlingsledare: Magnus Karlsson 070-877 64 35  

Supervisor: Joakim Liljedahl 070-577 63 22 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM Södra Delt. 4 - Helsingborg 
85cc U 

85cc U Final 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:42:31 

Välabanan 1,735 km 

2019-07-13 11:40 


